CATALOGO SICLT

CONDICIONES VIGENTES A PARTIR DEL 8 DE JUNIO

MODELO

Thermor TOP SEALED 11 RS Id

Thermor TOP SEALED 14 RS iD

CointraCPE11T

CointraCPE14 T

Beretta IDRABANO Lx 11

Beretta IDRABANO Lx 13

Beretta IDRABANO Lx 17

TECNOLOGIA

BAJO NOX

CARACTERISTICAS

PVP*

CUOTA*
FINANCIACION 12
MESES

CUOTA*
FINANCIACION 24
MESES

CUOTA*
FINANCIACION 36
MESES

14 litros

11 litros

13 litros

17 litros

680,00 €

645,00 €

679,00 €

725,00 €

58,65 €

55,63 €

58,56 €

62,53 €

29,89 €

28,35€

29,85 €

31,87 €

11 litros 719,00 € 62,01 € 31,61€ 22,35€

b ____________________________ _________________________ _____________________ ______________________ ______________________|
14 litros 760,00 € 65,55 € 33,41 € 23,62 €
11 litros 650,00 € 56,06 € 28,57 € 20,20 €

21,14 €

20,05€

21,11 €

22,54 €




